The design, production, and installation cost of the bus wrap is not included in 
the monthly advertising cost. Advertiser is responsible for these separate expenses, which includes 
wrap removal at the conclusion of the contract term. 

4. COMPENSATION.  Advertiser shall pay to City EIGHTEEN THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS 
($18,000), payable in monthly installments of ONE THOUSAND, FIVE HUNDRED AND NO/100 
DOLLARS ($1,500 per month) for the 12-MONTH consecutive advertising term.  

The monthly installments of $1,500 will commence after final installation of the bus wrap and shall 
continue until the balance of $18,000 is paid in full.  Advertiser will be considered in default for